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UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps
NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Race 2 1/24/2020 17:30 . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:32:18

Pos No. Class Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm
1 77 GTA Jim GEDDIE 18 30:13.852 1:39.267
2 1 TR Costas PAPANTONIS 17 30:57.275 1 Lap 1Lap 1:48.009
3 9 TR Alexandros ANNIVAS 17 31:25.282 1Lap 28.007 1:48.296
4 10 cliocup Rahil TANEJA 16 31:59.691 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:58.600
5 54  cliocup Marcelina CZEPIEL 15 30:18.917 3 Laps 1Lap 1:59.735
6 40  Trophy Colin LINKLATER 15 30:27.569 3 Laps 8.652 2:00.814
7 91  Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI 15 30:27.898 3 Laps 0.329 2:00.794
8 55  Trophy James BOURKE 15 30:53.622 3 Laps 25.724 2:02.504

Not classified
DNS 76  ClioCup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN DNS

Announcements
# CAR 1 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FORMATION LAP INFRINGEMENT
# OFFICIAL RESULT

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

1lap 153.261 1:39.267 155.580 77 - Jim GEDDIE
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UAE National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km

N
Race 2 1/24/2020 17:30 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:32:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
2 17:36:23.578 2:01.340 48.628 32.535 40.177
(77) Jim GEDDIE 3 17:38:23.360 1:59.782 47.915 31.762 40.105
1 17:34:01.185 1:42.556 41.188 27.312 34.056 4 17:40:24.445 2:01.085 48.919 32.304 39.862
2 17:35:42.680 1:41.495 39.573 27.548 34.374 5 17:42:23.392 1:58.947 48.157 31.219 39.571
3 17:37:23.382 1:40.702 39.269 27.139 34.294 6 17:44:22.573 1:59.181 48.230 31.299 39.652
4 17:39:04.323 1:40.941 39.577 27.334 34.030 7 17:46:21.449 1:58.876 47.887 31.373 39.616
5 17:40:44.750 1:40.427 39.350 27.226 33.851 8 17:48:20.747 1:59.298 47.878 31.771 39.649
6 17:42:26.180 1:41.430 39.268 27.720 34.442 9 17:50:20.182 1:59.435 48.000 31.813 39.622
7 17:44:06.749 1:40.569 39.744 27.074 33.751 10 17:52:19.629 1:59.447 47.800 31.543 40.104
8 17:45:46.592 1:39.843 39.065 26.918 33.860 11 17:54:18.639 1:59.010 47.652 31.604 39.754
9 17:47:25.859 1:39.267 38.948 26.772 33.547 12 17:56:17.239 1:58.600 47.850 31.341 39.409
10 17:49:06.012 1:40.153 38.947 27.650 33.556 13 17:58:15.947 1:58.708 47.442 31.385 39.881
1 17:50:46.520 1:40.508 39.242 26.948 34.318 14 18:00:14.736 1:58.789 47.661 31.318 39.810
12 17:52:29.954 1:43.434 39.998 27.766 35.670 15 18:02:14.598 1:59.862 48.180 31.946 39.736
13 17:54:10.516 1:40.562 39.143 27.727 33.692 16 18:04:18.320 2:03.722 49.462 32.785 41.475
14 17:55:50.574 1:40.058 33.730
15 17:57:30.692 1:40.118 27.112 33.695 (54) Marcelina CZEPIEL
16 17:59:10.425 1:39.733 39.082 26.969 33.682 1 17:34:22.612 2:03.335 50.856 32.553 39.926
17 18:00:51.308 1:40.883 39.121 27.511 34.251 2 17:36:23.975 2:01.363 48.765 32.385 40.213
18 18:02:32.481 1:41.173 40.004 27.208 33.961 3 17:38:23.710 1:59.735 48.240 31.613 39.882
4 17:40:25.616 2:01.906 49.078 32.602 40.226
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 5 17:42:27.741 2:02.125 49.300 31.702 41.123
1 17:34:11.871 1:52.913 45.650 30.190 37.073 6 17:44:29.720 2:01.979 49.922 31.900 40.157
2 17:36:00.759 1:48.888 43.336 29.240 36.312 7 17:46:30.070 2:00.350 48.769 31.455 40.126
3 17:37:49.463 1:48.704 43.227 29.191 36.286 8 17:48:30.185 2:00.115 48.564 31.622 39.929
4 17:39:37.472 1:48.009 42.846 29.015 36.148 9 17:50:31.001 2:00.816 48.502 31.613 40.701
5 17:41:25.577 1:48.105 42.935 28.937 36.233 10 17:52:32.255 2:01.254 48.411 32.186 40.657
6 17:43:13.744 1:48.167 43.022 29.011 36.134 11 17:54:32.813 2:00.558 48.924 31.370 40.264
7 17:45:02.014 1:48.270 43.090 29.063 36.117 12 17:56:34.567 2:01.754 49.728 31.718 40.308
8 17:46:50.849 1:48.835 43.043 29.319 36.473 13 17:58:35.453 2:00.886 49.031 31.792 40.063
9 17:48:39.401 1:48.552 42.813 29.392 36.347 14 18:00:36.152 2:00.699 48.871 31.538 40.290
10 17:50:28.338 1:48.937 43.165 29.074 36.698 15 18:02:37.546 2:01.394 48.729 31.907 40.758
1 17:52:17.308 1:48.970 43.275 29.247 36.448
12 17:54:06.664 1:49.356 43.257 29.640 36.459 (40) Colin LINKLATER
13 17:55:55.619 1:48.955 43.269 29.337 36.349 1 17:34:21.262 2:01.436 49.328 31.770 40.338
14 17:57:44.259 1:48.640 43.092 29.147 36.401 2 17:36:22.076 2:00.814 48.672 31.757 40.385
15 17:59:33.236 1:48.977 43.060 29.648 36.269 3 17:38:23.168 2:01.092 48.904 31.946 40.242
16 18:01:21.434 1:48.198 42.809 29.167 36.222 4 17:40:25.917 2:02.749 48.953 32.760 41.036
17 18:03:10.904 1:49.470 43.034 29.867 36.569 5 17:42:28.169 2:02.252 48.673 32.425 41.154
6 17:44:31.494 2:03.325 49.800 32.451 41.074
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 7 17:46:33.973 2:02.479 48.712 31.948 41.819
1 17:34:12.153 1:53.191 45.957 30.200 37.034 8 17:48:35.425 2:01.452 48.638 32.125 40.689
2 17:36:01.211 1:49.058 43.341 29.400 36.317 9 17:50:36.838 2:01.413 48.679 32.189 40.545
3 17:37:50.022 1:48.811 43.228 29.226 36.357 10 17:52:39.183 2:02.345 48.558 33.333 40.454
4 17:39:38.755 1:48.733 42.924 29.304 36.505 11 17:54:40.557 2:01.374 48.620 32.299 40.455
5 17:41:27.051 1:48.296 42.807 29.157 36.332 12 17:56:41.661 2:01.104 48.478 32.338 40.288
6 17:43:15.481 1:48.430 42.854 29.099 36.477 13 17:58:43.218 2:01.557 48.810 32.110 40.637
7 17:45:04.401 1:48.920 42.975 29.419 36.526 14 18:00:44.910 2:01.692 48.884 32.217 40.591
8 17:46:53.307 1:48.906 43.045 29.445 36.416 15 18:02:46.198 2:01.288 48.584 32.077 40.627
9 17:48:55.103 2:01.796 42.731 29.521 49.544
10 17:50:44.959 1:49.856 43.397 29.702 36.757 (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
1 17:52:34.320 1:49.361 36.657 1 17:34:21.865 2:02.268 49.375 32,511 40.382
12 17:54:24.055 1:49.735 29.613 36.616 2 17:36:24.749 2:02.884 48.815 33.309 40.760
13 17:56:13.943 1:49.888 43.416 29.563 36.909 3 17:38:27.394 2:02.645 49.152 32.420 41.073
14 17:58:03.288 1:49.345 43.441 29.196 36.708 4 17:40:30.206 2:02.812 49.378 32.534 40.900
15 17:59:52.954 1:49.666 43.404 29.515 36.747 5 17:42:32.544 2:02.338 49.275 32.281 40.782
16 18:01:53.740 2:00.786 43.311 38.483 38.992 6 17:44:34.986 2:02.442 49.628 32.286 40.528
17 18:03:43.911 1:50.171 43.224 29.863 37.084 7 17:46:36.199 2:01.213 48.798 31.962 40.453
8 17:48:37.378 2:01.179 48.626 32.077 40.476
(10) Rahil TANEJA 9 17:50:39.720 2:02.342 49.310 32.446 40.586
1 17:34:22.238 2:02.535 39.972 10 17:52:41.136 2:01.416 48.892 32.057 40.467
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UAE National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship International Circuit 4.290 km ._._.

Race 2 1/24/2020 17:30 . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:32:18

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
11 17:54:42.119 2:00.983 48.462 32.048 40.473
12 17:56:42.913 2:00.794 48.434 31.973 40.387
13 17:58:44.289 2:01.376 48.558 32.285 40.533
14 18:00:45.301 2:01.012 48.648 31.994 40.370
15 18:02:46.527 2:01.226 48.677 32.166 40.383

(55) James BOURKE

1 17:34:24.552 2:04.886 40.822
2 17:36:27.128 2:02.576 49.219 32.305 41.052
3 17:38:30.463 2:03.335 48.987 32.987 41.361
4 17:40:33.726 2:03.263 49.167 32.395 41.701
5 17:42:37.269 2:03.543 49.026 33.259 41.258
6 17:44:40.942 2:03.673 49.314 32.999 41.360
7 17:46:43.446 2:02.504 48.984 32.239 41.281
8 17:48:47.799 2:04.353 49.367 33.732 41.254
9 17:50:51.486 2:03.687 49.284 32.762 41.641
10 17:52:55.067 2:03.581 49.436 32.398 41.747
1 17:54:58.429 2:03.362 49.474 32.634 41.254
12 17:57:01.606 2:03.177 49.308 32.300 41.569
13 17:59:04.638 2:03.032 49.241 32.286 41.505
14 18:01:08.141 2:03.503 49.540 32.609 41.354
15 18:03:12.251 2:04.110 49.908 32.411 41.791
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